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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA ESTIVO

V. 50m

Risultati

i

POS CR COGNOME E NOME

23/07/2022

ANNO

1 4 RUGGIERO Marco 2006
Centro Nuoto Torino
2 6 RIGAZIO Riccardo 2006
Libertas Nuoto Novara
3 5 AIMAR Alessio 2006
Centro Nuoto Torino
4 3 BERTONI Alessandro 2006
Sisport Spa ssd
5 1 SCARCINA Andrea Graziano 2007
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
6 7 BRUNO Tommaso 2007
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
7 8 IVALDI Nicolo' 2006
Swimming Club Alessandria
8 2 GENOVA Fabio 2006
Aquatica Torino ssd
Pubblicata: 23/07/2022 ore 16:52
1 4 SANGILLES Andrea 2008
Sisport Spa ssd
2 1 DELPIANO Marco 2007
Rari Nantes Torino
3 5 MASSOLA Mirko 2006
Rari Nantes Torino
4 2 PREGNOLATO Davide 2006
Rari Nantes Torino
5 3 LOGGIA Daniele 2007
Rari Nantes Torino
6 8 BORI Mattia 2007
Rari Nantes Torino
7 7 GAIDO Andrea 2006
Rari Nantes Torino
NON CLASSIFICATI
6 GAVIORNO Marco 2007

Pubblicata: 23/07/2022 ore 16:48

TORINO, 15-24/07/2022

NAZ SOCIETA'

200 m Misti - RAGAZZI MASCHI

Finale A

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

Finale B

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara

50m

28.06
28.82
28.55
29.56
28.69
29.04
29.72

30.39

29.55
30.61
29.70
29.90
28.68
30.13

29.98

100m

1'00.28

32.22
1'04.02
35.20
1'04.41

35.86
1'04.40
34.84
1'08.14
39.45
1'05.02
35.98
1'06.19
36.47
1'08.34
37.95

1'09.07
39.52
1'05.49

34.88
1'05.50
35.80
1'07.70
37.80
1'07.08

38.40
1'07.84
37.71
1'07.06
37.08

150m

1'38.59

38.31
1'43.21
39.19
1'44.22

39.81
1'44.37
39.97
1'45.35
37.21
1'46.44
41.42
1'45.88
39.69
1'49.10
40.76

1'46.80
37.73
1'47.72

42.23
1'47.31
41.81
1'46.99
39.29
1'48.92

41.84
1'49.84
42.00
1'49.08
42.02

ARRIVO Record

2'08.90

30.31
2'14.75
31.54
2'15.27

31.05
2'15.70
31.33
2'18.56
33.21
2'18.57
32.13
2'18.70
32.82
22414
35.04

2'18.14
31.34
2'20.17

32.45
2'20.26
32.95
2'20.74
33.75
2'21.63

32.71
2'221.77
31.93
2'21.84
32.76

NP

Comunicato 46

Page 1



